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WALTHER EUROPEAN CUP 25 m PISTOL
Center fire pistol

Name Country Precision Stage Rapid Stage Total

1 Michel Pierre GER 49 49 98 50 49 99 49 48 97 294 48 48 96 50 47 97 48 48 96 289 583 23
2 Pål Hembre NOR 50 47 97 46 47 93 50 50 100 290 48 47 95 50 49 99 49 49 98 292 582 21
3 Jan-Olof Danielsson SWE 49 48 97 48 49 97 49 50 99 293 48 47 95 48 49 97 48 47 95 287 580 22
4 Janne Kuvaja FIN 46 49 95 48 49 97 47 49 96 288 47 48 95 48 48 96 49 50 99 290 578 13
5 Roar Hembre NOR 47 47 94 49 47 96 50 49 99 289 48 47 95 48 50 98 48 47 95 288 577 18
6 Thomas Rink GER 48 46 94 49 48 97 49 49 98 289 48 47 95 46 49 95 49 47 96 286 575 22
7 Jonas Fyrpihl SWE 49 50 99 47 48 95 48 49 97 291 48 49 97 46 48 94 46 46 92 283 574 19
8 Stephan Trippel GER 48 49 97 47 47 94 48 46 94 285 49 47 96 49 48 97 48 48 96 289 574 16
9 Michael Schleuter GER 49 48 97 48 47 95 46 49 95 287 50 49 99 48 47 95 43 49 92 286 573 18

10 Teemu Lahti FIN 45 50 95 47 49 96 49 47 96 287 48 47 95 45 48 93 50 48 98 286 573 13
11 Mikael Nilsson SWE 49 46 95 44 49 93 49 47 96 284 48 49 97 48 49 97 48 47 95 289 573 12
12 Ari Meinander FIN 45 47 92 47 49 96 49 49 98 286 47 48 95 49 46 95 48 48 96 286 572 13
13 Mikael Andersson SWE 47 49 96 48 48 96 48 50 98 290 46 47 93 47 48 95 48 45 93 281 571 17
14 Urban Leth SWE 44 49 93 48 49 97 50 48 98 288 47 50 97 47 45 92 47 47 94 283 571 16
15 Steve Demierre SUI 48 49 97 46 47 93 47 48 95 285 44 48 92 48 47 95 49 50 99 286 571 13
16 Niklas Krabb SWE 48 47 95 47 47 94 49 46 95 284 47 48 95 50 48 98 48 45 93 286 570 10
17 Antti Jokinen FIN 45 49 94 48 48 96 46 48 94 284 47 49 96 49 46 95 47 47 94 285 569 13
18 Jorma Jäntti FIN 45 49 94 47 48 95 49 48 97 286 47 46 93 48 48 96 46 48 94 283 569 9
19 Håkan Landebring SWE 47 47 94 46 47 93 47 47 94 281 46 48 94 49 49 98 48 47 95 287 568 16
20 Fredrik Rosengren SWE 45 48 93 49 45 94 47 47 94 281 47 48 95 48 48 96 47 48 95 286 567 16
21 Markus Andersson SWE 45 44 89 48 47 95 47 47 94 278 48 49 97 48 46 94 49 48 97 288 566 14
22 Björn Bogfelt SWE 48 48 96 48 46 94 47 49 96 286 49 44 93 46 47 93 45 47 92 278 564 16
23 Michael Hofmann SUI 49 46 95 48 47 95 48 47 95 285 45 46 91 45 50 95 44 48 92 278 563 11
24 Pasi Tyynelä SWE 47 43 90 44 43 87 47 44 91 268 50 43 93 48 46 94 13 47 60 247 515 11



STANDARD PISTOL EC 25M SWEDEN 2010-08-22

Name Country Stage 1 150 sec Stage 2 20 sec Stage 3 10 sec Total

1 Jan-Olof Danielsson SWE 50 49 99 49 50 99 198 48 49 97 48 47 95 192 46 45 91 50 47 97 188 578 18
2 Pål Hembre NOR 46 49 95 50 50 100 195 47 48 95 47 46 93 188 47 48 95 47 48 95 190 573 15
3 Stephan Trippel GER 49 49 98 50 47 97 195 47 47 94 46 49 95 189 48 46 94 47 46 93 187 571 9
4 Teemu Lahti FIN 49 49 98 48 48 96 194 49 47 96 50 48 98 194 44 44 88 44 47 91 179 567 12
5 Jorma Jäntti FIN 46 47 93 49 46 95 188 50 48 98 49 46 95 193 47 42 89 48 47 95 184 565 10
6 Roar Hembre NOR 48 47 95 50 47 97 192 47 46 93 49 46 95 188 44 45 89 49 46 95 184 564 10
7 Michael Schleuter GER 48 49 97 47 47 94 191 48 44 92 45 46 91 183 47 46 93 47 49 96 189 563 10
8 Håkan Landebring SWE 48 48 96 48 47 95 191 45 48 93 48 50 98 191 41 43 84 47 49 96 180 562 10
9 Ari Meinander FIN 47 49 96 47 48 95 191 47 47 94 48 50 98 192 37 46 83 46 49 95 178 561 14

10 Michael Hofmann SUI 47 45 92 48 47 95 187 48 47 95 44 47 91 186 47 47 94 46 48 94 188 561 8
11 Steve Demierre SUI 48 49 97 49 46 95 192 46 49 95 48 45 93 188 43 46 89 47 44 91 180 560 15
12 Janne Kuvaja FIN 49 46 95 47 47 94 189 45 46 91 49 49 98 189 47 43 90 48 43 91 181 559 6
13 Jonas Fyrpihl SWE 47 48 95 48 49 97 192 47 47 94 47 47 94 188 49 38 87 43 48 91 178 558 11
14 Mikael Andersson SWE 48 48 96 48 44 92 188 47 48 95 47 46 93 188 43 43 86 47 48 95 181 557 9
15 Pär Hylander SWE 46 48 94 46 45 91 185 48 48 96 49 44 93 189 45 46 91 45 47 92 183 557 9
16 Mikael Nilsson SWE 48 48 96 49 48 97 193 44 47 91 44 47 91 182 43 48 91 47 44 91 182 557 9
17 Fredrik Rosengren SWE 48 48 96 45 49 94 190 47 45 92 45 43 88 180 42 45 87 46 49 95 182 552 11
18 Patrik Eriksson SWE 48 45 93 48 45 93 186 48 49 97 46 48 94 191 43 43 86 43 46 89 175 552 9
19 Antti Jokinen FIN 48 49 97 48 47 95 192 47 47 94 43 47 90 184 47 42 89 44 42 86 175 551 11
20 Niklas Krabb SWE 50 45 95 48 47 95 190 40 42 82 48 47 95 177 43 46 89 45 47 92 181 548 12
21 Markus Andersson SWE 43 47 90 47 48 95 185 47 48 95 45 48 93 188 46 43 89 43 43 86 175 548 11
22 Michel Pierre GER 49 47 96 39 39 78 174 46 47 93 48 46 94 187 46 47 93 50 42 92 185 546 8
23 Peter Johansson SWE 47 45 92 48 44 92 184 46 44 90 48 43 91 181 43 47 90 46 45 91 181 546 8
24 Björn Bogfelt SWE 46 44 90 48 46 94 184 43 46 89 48 40 88 177 35 43 78 43 45 88 166 527 7
25 Pasi Tyynelä SWE 48 45 93 46 46 92 185 45 43 88 45 37 82 170 45 34 79 43 40 83 162 517 4



CENTERFIRE TEAM EC 25M SWEDEN UPPSALA 2010-08-21

Country Name Inv.result Team Result

1 GER 1731
Michel Pierre 583
Thomas Rink 575
Michael Schleuter 573

2 FIN 1720
Janne Kuvaja 578
Teemu Lathi 573
Antti Jokinen 569

3 SWE 2 1718
Jan-Olof Danielsson 580
Jonas Fyrpihl 574
Björn Bogfelt 564

4 SWE 1 1657
Mikael Andersson 571
Urban Leth 571
Pasi Tyynelä 515



STANDARD PISTOL TEAM EC 25M SWEDEN 2010-08-22

Country Name Indv. Result Team Result

1 FIN 1693
Teemu Lahti 567
Ari Meinander 561
Jorma Jäntti 565

2 SWE 2 1692
Jan-Olof Danielsson 578
Patrik Eriksson 552
Håkan Landebring 562

3 GER 1680
Michael Schleuter 563
Michel Pierre 546
Stephan Trippel 571

4 SWE 1 1663
Mikael Nilsson 557
Niklas Krabb 548
Jonas Fyrpihl 558
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